Name

Date

Block

Advanced Physics — Song

Unit 1. Measurements and Units

Homework is due the class after it is assigned. Please write the date and assignment on your
homework, along with your name.

Please keep track of your assignments and grades with this sheet. | will award a bonus test point
if you will submit it with your test.

Dr. Song is available for extra help in the Resource Center Block 2; M, W, Th after school in
room 142; and other times by appointment.

class

a

4
8/23

8/26

8/27

8/29

8/30

5
8/22

8/23

8/26

8/28

8/30

Topics

Expectations
Safety
Quiz - Math

Quiz - Safety
Measurements and Units
Unit Standards

SI Prefixes

Accuracy and Precision
Significant Figures

Quiz - Units

Lab - Measurements

Problems
Review

Test

Assignment

Class Expectations
Safety Contract
Student Info

Read Hewitt Ch 1

Read Hewitt Appendix A
Memorize units
Memorize SI Prefixes
Worksheet

Report -- Measurements

Study for test

Last day to submit assignments

without penalty

grade

5
5
5

16

51




