Name	Date	Block
------	------	-------

Advanced Physics - Song

Unit 1. Measurements and Units

Homework is due the class after it is assigned. Please write the date and assignment on your homework, along with your name.

Please keep track of your assignments and grades with this sheet. I will award a bonus test point if you will submit it with your test.

Dr. Song is available for extra help in the Resource Center Block 2; M, W, Th after school in room 142; and other times by appointment.

class	4	5	Topics	Assignment	grade
а	8/23	8/22	Expectations Safety Quiz - Math	Class Expectations Safety Contract Student Info Read Hewitt Ch 1	5 5 5
b	8/26	8/23	Quiz - Safety Measurements and Units Unit Standards SI Prefixes Accuracy and Precision Significant Figures	Read Hewitt Appendix A Memorize units Memorize SI Prefixes Worksheet	16
С	8/27	8/26	Quiz - Units Lab - Measurements	Report Measurements	51
d	8/29	8/28	Problems Review	Study for test	
е	8/30	8/30	Test	Last day to submit assignments without penalty	